
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Modifications to Water Supply Facilities for water licence 3AM-GRA1631
CommunitySupportDivision <communitysupportdivision@gov.nu.ca> Mon, Feb 24, 2025 at 10:59 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Ummat, Ramesh" <RUmmat@gov.nu.ca>, "Saha, Shuvasish"
<SSaha@gov.nu.ca>, "Mirza, Asghar" <AMirza@gov.nu.ca>, "Lusty, Megan" <MLusty@gov.nu.ca>, "Kum, Ryan"
<RKum@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your comments.

May we receive an extension to respond to the comments? We can respond by March 7, 2025.

Kind regards,

                             ᓇᓕᖕᓂ ᐃᑲᔪᖅᑎᑦ | Community Support Division

                            Nunallaani Ikayurvikhat Havagviat | Division du soutien communautaire

ᓄᓇᓕᓐᓂ ᒐᕙᒪᒃᑯᓂᓪᓗ ᐱᔨᑦᓯᕋᖅᑎᒃᑯ ᑦ
ᑎᑎᖅᑲᖃᐅᑎᐊ 1000, ᐅᕙᓂ 700, ᐃᖃᓗᐃᑦ, ᓄᓇᕗᑦ X0A

0H0  

Department of Community and Government Services

P.O. Box 1000, Stn 700, Iqaluit, Nunavut X0A 0H0

Nunalingni Kavamatkunnilu Pivikhaqautikkut

Titiraqarvia 1000,Nayugaa 700,  Iqaluit, Nunavut X0A
0H0

Ministère des Services communautaires et
gouvernementaux

C.P. 1000, succursale 700, Iqaluit, Nunavut X0A 0H0

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: February 18, 2025 11:06 AM
To: CommunitySupportDivision <communitysupportdivision@gov.nu.ca>; Ummat, Ramesh
<RUmmat@GOV.NU.CA>; Saha, Shuvasish <SSaha@GOV.NU.CA>; Mirza, Asghar <AMirza@GOV.NU.CA>;
Lusty, Megan <MLusty@GOV.NU.CA>; Kum, Ryan <RKum@GOV.NU.CA>
Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: Re: Modifications to Water Supply Facilities for water licence 3AM-GRA1631

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

[Quoted text hidden]
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